
Tuesday, February 2

Veritex Holdings (VBTX) | 9:00 - 9:50 AM CT

Cadence Bancorporation (CADE) | 10:00 - 10:50 AM CT

Guaranty Bancshares (GNTY) | 11:00 - 11:50 AM CT

Panel TBD | 12:00 PM CT

BOK Financial Corp. (BOKF) | 1:00 - 1:50 PM CT

First Financial Bankshares (FFIN) | 2:00 - 2:50 PM CT

CBTX, Inc. (CBTX) | 3:00 - 3:50 PM CT - Tentative

Wednesday, February 3

Origin Bancorp, Inc. (OBNK) | 9:00 - 9:50 AM CT

Prosperity Bancshares (PB) | 10:00 - 10:50 AM CT

Spirit of Texas Bancshares (STXB) | 11:00 - 11:50 AM CT

Panel TBD | 12:00 PM CT

Texas Capital Bancshares (TCBI) | 1:00 - 1:50 PM CT

Comerica Inc. (CMA) | 2:00 - 2:50 PM CT

BancorpSouth Bank (BXS) | 3:00 - 3:50 PM CT

Thursday, February 4

Independent Bank Group (IBTX) | 9:00 - 9:50 AM CT

Hilltop Holdings Inc. (HTH) | 10:00 - 10:50 AM CT

CrossFirst Bankshares (CFB) | 11:00 - 11:50 AM CT

Panel TBD | 12:00 PM CT

Triumph Bancorp, Inc. (TBK) | 1:00 - 1:50 PM CT

Business First Bancshares (BFST) | 2:00 - 2:50 PM CT

Allegiance Bancshares (ABTX) | 3:00 - 3:50 PM CT

Matt Olney, CFA 
Managing Director
Banks: Southwest
(501) 377-2101 
molney@stephens.com

Terry McEvoy, CFA 
Managing Director
Banks: Super-Regional & Midwest
(207) 808-5025 
terry.mcevoy@stephens.com

     

 

 VIRTUAL FIELD TRIP

Texas Bank Investor Trip

FEBRUARY 2-4,  2021

Stephens is hosting the Virtual Texas Bank Investor Trip to meet with ~18 regional
banks & industry experts. While we prefer to host the trip in-person, the health and
safety of our clients is of utmost importance, and we believe virtual is the best
format for the times. Agenda & meeting details are below.

Allegiance Bancshares (ABTX)
BancorpSouth Bank (BXS)
BOK Financial Corp. (BOKF)
Business First Bancshares (BFST)
Cadence Bancorporation (CADE)
CBTX, Inc. (CBTX)
CrossFirst Bankshares (CFB)
Comerica Inc. (CMA)
First Financial Bankshares (FFIN)
Guaranty Bancshares (GNTY)
Hilltop Holdings Inc. (HTH)
Independent Bank Group (IBTX)
Origin Bancorp, Inc. (OBNK)
Prosperity Bancshares (PB)
Spirit of Texas Bancshares (STXB)
Texas Capital Bancshares (TCBI)
Triumph Bancorp, Inc. (TBK)
Veritex Holdings (VBTX)
*Additional Companies TBD*

Schedule for Group Meetings

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join
the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens
sales representative.

Save the Date
February 2-4, 2021

Field Trip Hosts
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This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or
sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material.
The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm’s
overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement,
clients should refer to  https://stephens2.bluematrix.com/sellside/Disclosures.action  or contact your Stephens Inc. representative for
additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include one or more links to external or third-party websites.
Stephens Inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the
reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of
Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.
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